
Capito, Bonnie P CIV NAVFAC Lant 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Nielsen, Janice L CIV NAVFAC MidLant 
Wednesday, May 30,2007 1230 PM 
Capito, Bonnie P CIV NAVFAC Lant 
FW: 5-Year Review Notice ROD'S 

State comments. Jan 

Jan Nielsen 
NAVFAC Mid-Atlantic 
Remedial Project Manager, Cherry Point 
Marine Corps North Carolina IPT 
(757) 322-8339 

----- Original Message----- 
From: george1100@aol.com [mailto:george1100@aol.coml 
Sent : Wednesday, 2007 7:38 
To: Nielsen, MidLant; Douq.Bitterman@CH2M.com; Townsend.Gena@epa.gov; - 
george.lane@ncmail.net 
Cc: Acree, Melvin L CIV NAVFAC MIDLANT; erica@rhea.us; william.friedmann@CH2M.com: 
cassandra.brown@CH2M.com: tim.wenk@CH2M.com 
Subject: Re: 5-Year Review Notice ROD'S 

I have no additional comments. 

George 

----- Original Message----- 
From: Nielsen, Janice L CIV NAWAC MidLant 
To: Doug.Eitterman@CH2M.com; Townsend.Gena@epa.gov; george.lan&ncmail.net; GeorgeLlOO 
@a01 . com 
Cc: Acree, Melvin L CIV NAVFAC MIDLANT ; erica@rhea.us; william.friedmann@CH2M.com; 
cassandra.brown@CH2M.com; tim.wenk@CH2M.com 
Sent: Tue, 29 May 2007 2:39 pm 
Subject: FW: 5-Year Review Notice 

My comments attached. Added to Jeff's. Jan 

Jan Nielsen 
NAVFAC Mid-Atlantic 
Remedial Project Manager, Cherry Point 
Marine Corps North Carolina IPT 
(757) 322-8339 

----- Original Message----- 
From: Christopher GS12 Jeffrey K [mailto:jeffrey.christopher@usmc.mil 
<mailto:jeffrey.christopher@usmc.mil?> I 
Sent: Tuesday, May 29, 2007 13:51 
To: Doug.Bitterman@CH2M.com; Nielsen, Janice L CIV NAVFAC MidLant; Townsend.Gena@epa.gov; 
george.lane@ncmail.net; GeorgeLlOO@aol.com 
Cc: Acree, Melvin L CIV NAVFAC M I D m ;  erica@rhea.us; william.friedmann@ch2m.com; 
cassandra.brown@ch2m.com; tim.wenk@ch2m.com 
Subject: RE: 5-Year Review Notice 

My coments are included in redline/strikeout mode. I intend to wait until the Team 
agrees on the wording before I send up to our Public Affairs and Legal for their review. 

Jeff Christo~her 
Environmentai Engineer 
Installation Restoration Program 



Environmental Affairs Department 
MCAS Cherry Point 
COM: 252-466-4421 
DSN: 582-4421 
FAX: 252-466-2000 

----- Original Message----- 
From: Doug.Bitterman@CH2M.com [mailto:Doug.Bittennan@CH2M.com 
<mailto:Doug.BittennanPCH2M.com?> I 
Sent: Friday, May 25, 2007 14:14 
To: janice.nielsen@navy.mil; Christopher 6512 Jeffrey K; Towisend.Gena@epa.gov; 
george.lane@ncmail.net; GeorgeL100@aol.com 
Cc: melvin.acree@navy.mil; ericak3rhea.u~; william.friedmann@ch2m.com; 
cassandra.brown@ch2m.com; tim.wenk@chZm.com 
Subject: 5-Year Review Notice 

Team: 

Navy and MCAS cments on the initial draft public notice of the 5-Year Review have been 
incorporated into the attached document. Please review and provide comments on any needed 
revisions at your earliest convenience. 

Please do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns 

A safe and enjoyable holiday weekend to all! 

Doug 

Douglas H. Bitterman 
Senior Project Manager/Hydrogeologist 
CH2M HILL 
5700 Cleveland Street, Suite 101 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462 
7571671.8311 x441 
Mobile: 703.627.3291 
Fax: 757.497.6885 
Email: doug.bitterman@ch2m.com ~mailto:doug.bitterman@ch2m.com 
<mailto:doug.bittennan@ch2m.com?> > 

AOL now offers free email to everyone. Find out more about what's free from AOL at AOL.com 
~http://www.aol.com?ncid=AOLAOF00020000000437~ . 


